
ELEVATED OKANAGAN DINING



With over 40 years in the restaurant industry,
Reg Henry dedicated a significant part of his

life to delivering exceptional dining
experiences and quality food in the Okanagan.

It is this love of food and a commitment to
elevating the culinary experience in the region

that has led to the creation of Erica Jane.  
Showcasing the region’s rich flavours and

ingredients in seasonally-inspired menus, Erica
Jane aims to capture the hearts and appetites

of sophisticated food enthusiasts both near
and far.

A fiercely loyal and accomplished restaurateur,
Reg attributed his success to building deep
relationships with his customers, colleagues,

and staff. His sense of teamwork and his
inherent desire to protect and make sure

everyone around him is taken care of are just a
few of his many qualities that are embodied in

Erica Jane. You can see this represented in a
local artist’s rendition of his spirit animal where
he is pictured with his daughter Erica. As you
wander the restaurant, be sure to take notice
of the décor as Reg’s animal spirit lives on in

Erica Jane.

Elevated  Okanagan  Dining

David Bekkering
Owner/Operator
Chris Braun
Owner/Chef
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Margaritaville 
A spicy Okanagan twist on a tropical classic
with the gorgeous flavours of buckthorn and
citrus with a habanero kick!

Purple Rain
Sweet black raspberry liqueur and a dazzling
array of citrus with a frothy egg white topper

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS   

Little Pink Houses 
A taste of the Okanagan with house infused 
premium pear vodka and a compliment of
beautiful berries

Castles Made of Sand 
From the creative mind of Chef Braun, raisin
rum infused in house, a touch of premium 
brandy and a vibrant citrus finish.

My Way 
An “A” Lister from the days of the Rat Pack
Logan’s take on an Old Fashioned his way

Sloe Ride 
A British Invasion from our own Matt Stiff with
Sloe Gin and a sweet combination of dark
fruits and Parma Violet

All You Need Is Love
An adult pumpkin latte martini Erica Jane
style!  An elegant creamy espresso martini

All Erica Jane Specialty Cocktails are served with 2oz of
premium spirits and hand pressed juices.  

Teddy Bear
An amazing blend of premium vodka an
explosion of citrus and a hint of lavender, an
ode to Ursa just outside the front door

All prices are subject to 5% GST and 10% LQT

18
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

Erica Jane Caesar (2oz)
Chili and basil premium vodka infused in
house served with fermented grated
horseradish.  A prawn, carrot, cornichon
skewer completes the best caeser in town!

Old Fashioned (2oz)
Bulleit bourbon, sImple syrup and bitters
stirred to perfection served on a logo’d king
cube!  

Premium Old Fashioned (2oz)
Woodford double oaked bourbon, served in a
smoking cloche table side.

Whiskey Sour (2oz)
Crown Royal shaken with citrus and egg
whites topped with bitters on the cloud.

Classic Premium Manhattan (2oz)
Basil Hayden bourbon shaken with sweet
vermouth.

Aperol Spritz (2oz)
Aperol Gray Monk Odyssey brut and soda

Brauners Bouly (2oz)
A classic Boulvardier elevated with Chef’s
favourite Bib & Tucker with sweet vermouth
and Campari

18

16

20

16

19

22

14

White Sangria for 2 (16oz)
50th Parallel pinot gris, Hennessey cognac
Cointreau, OJ, PJ and honey syrup

36

All prices are subject to 5% GST and 10% LQT
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All Erica Jane Classic Cocktails are served with premium
spirits and hand pressed juices.  



SOBER SPIRITS

Crismson and Clover
Hibiscus and pineapple with a sweet
honey finish

Paint it Black
A minty blend of blackberries and honey
lime syrup, finished with ginger beer

Lavender Haze
A base of lavender honey syrup with a
cranberry citrus blast

Zombie
Loaded with cranberries and lemon
bubbles, topped with a thin froth

Strawberry Fields
Layers of strawberry, lime, and pineapple,
a sunset in a glass

Good Vibrations
A virgin grapefruit margarita topped
with Fentiman’s Tonic to finish

Blue Bayou
Erica Jane’s take on a virgin blueberry
mojito 

The “Mango” Song
Featuring the  Okanagan’s “mango”
using Chef’s own buckthorn purée and
other fresh juices

All Erica Jane Sober Spirits are alcohol free and served
with  premium hand pressed juices and syrups.

10
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Erica Jane Pilsner 5.5

BEER & CIDER

DRAFT 

8.75

CIDER

Truck 59 16

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

Heineken '0' 5.5

500ml

20oz 12oz

375ml

8.75

10

Rotating Seasonal

Guinness

5.5

All prices are subject to 5% GST and 10% LQT
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COFFEE/TEA

COFFEE

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso 
Dbl Espresso

4
5
6
4
6

LOOSE LEAF TEAS

Chaibaba Tea Pot
Earl Grey
chamomile
mint
berry

6

SPECIALTY COFFEES

14

12

12

13

13

13

Bailey’s & Coffee
fresh espresso and Bailey’s
Spanish Coffee
b & b, kahlua
Irish Coffee
irish whiskey
B-52
baileys, kahlua, grand marnier
Monte Cristo
grand marnier, kahlua
Blueberry Tea
grand marnier, amaretto, loose leaf tea

2 oz

11/04
All prices are subject to 5% GST and 10% LQT where applicable



VODKA

Grey Goose
Ketel One
Belvedere
Chopin
Ciroc

1 oz

12
9
12
12
12

18
14
18
18
18

GIN

Tanquray
Tanquary 10
Sheringham
Bombay Sapphire
Empress
Aviation

14
18
18
14
18
18

9
12
12
9
12
12

TEQUILA

Casamigos
Clase azul  
Don Julio
Don Julio
Maestro Dobel
Patron
Espolon  
Adictivo
Cabo Wabo

reposado
reposado
añejo 
reposado

blanco
reposado
añejo 

MEZCAL

Montelobos
Los Siete Misterios 

12
14

joven
joven

18
21

All prices are subject to 5% GST and 10% LQT

VODKA/GIN/TEQUILA/MEZCAL

2 oz

1 oz 2 oz

1 oz 2 oz

1 oz 2 oz

17
30
17
17
16
15
10
25
17

26
45
26
26
25
23
15
40
26
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BOURBON

Basil Hayden
Booker's
Woodford
Bulleit
Elijah Craig
Bakers
1792
Buffalo Trace
Knob Creek
Maker’s Mark 101
Angel’s Envy
Russels’s Reserve
Bib and Tucker

21
27
23
15
18
28
23
15
24
27
26
23
28

14
18
15
10
12
18
18
10
16
17
17
15
17

RYE

Rittenhouse
Crown Royal
Russel’e
Sazerac Rye

13
9
9
11

20
14
14
17

small batch
double oaked

IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills
Teeling
Roe & Co
Jameson

15
14
11
10

23
21
17
15

10yr
small batch
blended

RUM/BOURBON/WHISKEY/RYE

1 oz 2 oz

1 oz 2 oz

1 oz 2 oz

All prices are subject to 5% GST and 10% LQT

RUM

Diplomatico 
Zaya
Captain’s
Bumbu

mantuano
16yr Gran Reserva
Spiced/White/Dark

13
15
8
13

20
23
13
20

1 oz 2 oz
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SCOTCH 

Auchentoshan
Ardbeg
Glenfiddich
Lagavulin
Talisker
Oban
Macallan
Johnnie Walker
Johnnie Walker
Aberfeldy
Balvenie
Cragganmore
Dalmore
Chivas

12yr
10yr
12yr
16yr
10yr
14yr
18yr triple cask
green label
blue label
12yr
12yr
12yr
12yr
12yr

16
17
15
20
18
19
60
20
50
16
20
19
20
16

24
26
23
30
27
28
90
30
75
24
30
29
30
24

BRANDY

Courvoisier
Remy Martin
Hennessey
B & B Benedictine

45
27
21
14

30
18
14
9

xo 
vsop
vs

All prices are subject to 5% GST and 10% LQT
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SCOTCH/BRANDY/SHERRY

1 oz 2 oz

1 oz 2 oz

SHERRY

Lustau, 'East India Solera' 
Alvear, Pedro Ximenez ,'Solera 1927'

12
10

19
15

1 oz 2 oz


