

ELEVATED OKANAGAN DINING

With over 40 years in the restaurant industry, Reg Henry dedicated a significant part of his life to delivering exceptional dining experiences and quality food in the Okanagan. It is this love of food and a commitment to elevating the culinary experience in the region that has led to the creation of Erica Jane. Showcasing the region's rich flavours and ingredients in seasonally-inspired menus, Erica Jane aims to capture the hearts and appetites of sophisticated food enthusiasts both near and far.

A fiercely loyal and accomplished restaurateur, Reg attributed his success to building deep relationships with his customers, colleagues, and staff. His sense of teamwork and his inherent desire to protect and make sure everyone around him is taken care of are just a few of his many qualities that are embodied in Erica Jane. You can see this represented in a local artist's rendition of his spirit animal where he is pictured with his daughter Erica. As you wander the restaurant, be sure to take notice of the décor as Reg's animal spirit lives on in Erica Jane.

Elevated Okanagan Dining

David Bekkering Owner/Operator Chris Braun Owner/Chef

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

All Erica Jane Specialty Cocktails are served with **2oz** of premium spirits and hand pressed juices.

18

Little Pink Houses

A taste of the Okanagan with house infused premium pear vodka and a compliment of beautiful berries

Castles Made of Sand

From the creative mind of Chef Braun, raisin rum infused in house, a touch of premium brandy and a vibrant citrus finish.

My Way

An "A" Lister from the days of the Rat Pack Logan's take on an Old Fashioned his way

Sloe Ride

A British Invasion from our own Matt Stiff with Sloe Gin and a sweet combination of dark fruits and Parma Violet

All You Need Is Love

An adult pumpkin latte martini Erica Jane style! An elegant creamy espresso martini

Purple Rain

Sweet black raspberry liqueur and a dazzling array of citrus with a frothy egg white topper

Margaritaville

A spicy Okanagan twist on a tropical classic with the gorgeous flavours of buckthorn and citrus with a habanero kick!

Teddy Bear

An amazing blend of premium vodka an explosion of citrus and a hint of lavender, an ode to Ursa just outside the front door

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

All Erica Jane Classic Cocktails are served with premium spirits and hand pressed juices.

Erica Jane Caesar (2oz) Chili and basil premium vodka infused in house served with fermented grated horseradish. A prawn, carrot, cornichon skewer completes the best caeser in town!	18
Old Fashioned (2oz) Bulleit bourbon, sImple syrup and bitters stirred to perfection served on a logo'd king cube!	16
Premium Old Fashioned (2oz) Woodford double oaked bourbon, served in a smoking cloche table side.	20
Whiskey Sour (2oz) Crown Royal shaken with citrus and egg whites topped with bitters on the cloud.	16
Classic Premium Manhattan (2oz) Basil Hayden bourbon shaken with sweet vermouth.	19
Brauners Bouly (2oz) A classic Boulvardier elevated with Chef's favourite Bib & Tucker with sweet vermouth and Campari	22
Aperol Spritz (2oz) Aperol Gray Monk Odyssey brut and soda	14
White Sangria for 2 (16oz) 50th Parallel pinot gris, Hennessey cognac Cointreau, OJ, PJ and honey syrup	36

SOBER SPIRITS

All Erica Jane Sober Spirits are alcohol free and served with premium hand pressed juices and syrups.

10

Crismson and Clover

Hibiscus and pineapple with a sweet honey finish

Paint it Black

A minty blend of blackberries and honey lime syrup, finished with ginger beer

Lavender Haze

A base of lavender honey syrup with a cranberry citrus blast

Zombie

Loaded with cranberries and lemon bubbles, topped with a thin froth

Strawberry Fields

Layers of strawberry, lime, and pineapple, a sunset in a glass

Good Vibrations

A virgin grapefruit margarita topped with Fentiman's Tonic to finish

Blue Bayou Erica Jane's take on a virgin blueberry mojito

The "Mango" Song

Featuring the Okanagan's "mango" using Chef's own buckthorn purée and other fresh juices

BEER & CIDER

DRAFT	20oz	12oz
Erica Jane Pilsner	8.75	5.5
Rotating Seasonal	8.75	5.5
Guinness	10	
CIDER	500ml	
Truck 59	16	
NON ALCOHOLIC BEER	375ml	
Heineken '0'	5.5	

COFFEE/TEA

COFFEE

Americano	4
Cappuccino	5
Latte	6
Espresso	4
Dbl Espresso	6

LOOSE LEAF TEAS

Chaibaba Tea Pot	6
Earl Grey chamomile mint berry	

SPECIALTY COFFEES

Bailey's & Coffee	14
fresh espresso and Bailey's	
Spanish Coffee	12
b & b, kahlua	
Irish Coffee	12
irish whiskey	
B-52	13
baileys, kahlua, grand marnier	
Monte Cristo	13
grand marnier, kahlua	
Blueberry Tea	13
grand marnier, amaretto, loose leaf tea	

2 oz

VODKA/GIN/TEQUILA/MEZCAL

VODKA		1 oz	2 oz
Grey Goose		12	18
Ketel One		9	14
Belvedere		12	18
Chopin		12	18
Ciroc		12	18
GIN			
T		1 oz	2 oz
Tanquray		9	14
Tanquary 10 Sheringham		12 12	18 18
Bombay Sapphire		12 9	18 14
Empress		12	18
Aviation		12	18
			10
TEQUILA		1 oz	2 oz
Casamigos	reposado	17	26
Clase azul	reposado	30	45
Don Julio	añejo	17	26
Don Julio	reposado	17	26
Maestro Dobel		16	25
Patron	blanco	15	23
Espolon	reposado	10	15
Adictivo	añejo	25	40
Cabo Wabo		17	26
MEZCAL		1 oz	2 oz
Mantalahas	iovon		
Montelobos	joven	12	18

RUM/BOURBON/WHISKEY/RYE

RUM		1 oz	2 oz
Diplomatico Zaya Captain's Bumbu	mantuano 16yr Gran Reserva Spiced/White/Dark	13 15 8 13	20 23 13 20
BOURBON		1 oz	2 oz
Basil Hayden Booker's Woodford Bulleit Elijah Craig Bakers 1792 Buffalo Trace Knob Creek Maker's Mark 101 Angel's Envy Russels's Reserve Bib and Tucker	small batch double oaked	14 18 15 10 12 18 18 10 16 17 17 15 17	21 27 23 15 18 28 23 15 24 27 26 23 28
RYE		1 oz	2 oz
Rittenhouse Crown Royal Russel'e Sazerac Rye		13 9 9 11	20 14 14 17
IRISH WHISKE	/	1 oz	2 oz
Bushmills Teeling Roe & Co Jameson	10yr small batch blended	15 14 11 10	23 21 17 15

All prices are subject to 5% GST and 10% LQT

SCOTCH/BRANDY/SHERRY

SCOTCH		1 oz	2 oz
Auchentoshan	12yr	16	24
Ardbeg	10yr	17	26
Glenfiddich	12yr	15	23
Lagavulin	16yr	20	30
Talisker	10yr	18	27
Oban	14yr	19	28
Macallan	18yr triple cask	60	90
Johnnie Walker	green label	20	30
Johnnie Walker	blue label	50	75
Aberfeldy	12yr	16	24
Balvenie	12yr	20	30
Cragganmore	12yr	19	29
Dalmore	12yr	20	30
Chivas	12yr	16	24
BRANDY		1 oz	2 oz
Courvoisier	хо	30	45
Remy Martin	vsop	18	27
Hennessey	VS	14	21
B & B Benedictine		9	14
SHERRY			
		1 oz	2 oz
Lustau, 'East India :	Solera'	12	19
Alvear, Pedro Ximenez ,'Solera 1927'		10	15